Y Sturgeon
D aRIT~ P
Public Schools

Ecole Morinville Public School
Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Course Fees:

PreK Field trip S 110.00
PreK Supplies S 35.00
PreK Activites S 55.00
Kinder Activites S 110.00
Kinder Craft Supplies S 40.00
Recorder S 8.50
Field Trips (Annual max) S 80.00
Optional Fees:

Agenda S 9.00
PreK Field trip S 110.00
PreK Supplies S 35.00
PreK Activites S 55.00
Kinder Activites S 110.00
Kinder Craft Supplies S 40.00
Recorder S 8.0




